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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE 1.08.2009
2 KVINIKADZE TAMAR GEO 11 18.02.2009
3 ALGAN ece TUR 23.07.2009
4 ALTAN Naz TUR 11.08.2010
5 ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR 22.07.2010
6 AVSAR defne TUR 21.11.2010
7 AYDOGAN kubranur TUR 31.05.2009
8 AYDOGAN mina TUR 26.08.2010
9 AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR 23.01.2010
10 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 22.05.2009
11 BAYDİL irmak TUR 23.02.2010
12 BAYDİL Nehir TUR 23.02.2010
13 BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR 11.05.2009
14 BİLGİN Derin TUR 15.07.2010
15 BOZKUS elanas TUR 8.05.2011
16 BOZKUS rengin TUR 23.08.2012
17 BULBUL selin TUR 6.05.2011
18 CELEP Duru TUR 30.04.2009
19 CENDEK aysegul TUR 6.03.2009
20 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 24.06.2010
21 CİCEK ecem TUR 22.06.2009
22 CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR 25.10.2010
23 CORUK serpil TUR 4.02.2010
24 DASCİ alya TUR 8.12.2010
25 DİKYOL Nehir Umay TUR 28.04.2010
26 DOKMEN ada doga TUR 4.04.2011
27 DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR 28.03.2012
28 EFE Derin TUR 12.05.2011
29 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 11.11.2010
30 ENGİN ayse beril TUR 17.03.2010
31 GULERER ilayda linda TUR 8.04.2010
32 GULERYUZ fatma TUR 21.10.2009
33 GULERYUZ nisa TUR 12.05.2011
34 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 4.12.2009
35 GUNER didem TUR 4.05.2012
36 GUNGOR selin buke TUR 24.09.2010
37 HORASAN ZEYNEP TUR 26.06.2012
38 İLHAN İda TUR 29.10.2009
39 İNANOZ melis TUR 1.01.2009
40 İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR 13.05.2010
41 KABAKCİ ayse TUR 2.06.2009
42 KANLİ ece TUR 11.12.2012
43 KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR 6.09.2010
44 KAYA Lara TUR 17.10.2011
45 KOCAMANDENCİ ecrin TUR 24.02.2010
46 KUREK beren TUR 9.07.2012
47 KUREK berra TUR 8.06.2009
48 KURUCAY nisa TUR 30.01.2009
49 NAFİLE Masal TUR 26.07.2012
50 OZBAY berra TUR 20.10.2009
51 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 3 12.03.2009
52 OZKAN ada TUR 19.11.2012
53 OZKİLİC seven beril TUR 1.01.2010
54 OZKOK ekin deniz TUR 20.04.2010
55 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 29 3.07.2010
56 SAGLAM sirin TUR 4.08.2012
57 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 19.07.2010
58 SALMAN Defne TUR 42 17.12.2011
59 SANLİ lina ada TUR 7.02.2012
60 SARİCANBAZ elif serra TUR 7.02.2012
61 SOZENER derin TUR 1.01.2009
62 SOZENER nil TUR 7.08.2012
63 SULUBEY Lina TUR 21.01.2011
64 TURHAN RAVZA PELİN TUR 7.06.2009
65 TURKAY nisa TUR 22.07.2011
66 TURKMEN Damla TUR 5.07.2009
67 UNLU ece TUR 1.11.2010
68 UYAROGLU bilge TUR 11.05.2010
69 VURAL Sude Naz TUR 2.02.2010



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 YANKİN kayra elif TUR 8.11.2009
71 YASAR maya TUR 24.03.2012
72 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 5.09.2010
73 YİLMAZ zeren TUR 1.11.2009
74 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 1.09.2010



12 pools
10 pools of 6 and 2 pools of 7
52 (70,27% of 74) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 3
2 KVINIKADZE TAMAR GEO 11
3 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 29
4 SALMAN Defne TUR 42
5 BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR
6 İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR
7 ENGİN ayse beril TUR
8 KABAKCİ ayse TUR
9 UNLU ece TUR
10 CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR
11 CORUK serpil TUR
12 SARİCANBAZ elif serra TUR
13 KUREK beren TUR
14 SAGLAM sirin TUR
15 ALTAN Naz TUR
16 YİLMAZ zeren TUR
17 YANKİN kayra elif TUR
18 TURKAY nisa TUR
19 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR
20 AVSAR defne TUR
21 SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE
22 BOZKUS rengin TUR
23 OZKOK ekin deniz TUR
24 KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR
25 VURAL Sude Naz TUR
26 ALGAN ece TUR
27 İLHAN İda TUR
28 DASCİ alya TUR
29 BULBUL selin TUR
30 CİCEK ecem TUR
31 GULERER ilayda linda TUR
32 BAYDİL Nehir TUR
33 SANLİ lina ada TUR
34 NAFİLE Masal TUR
35 KAYA Lara TUR
36 DOKMEN ada doga TUR
37 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR
38 UYAROGLU bilge TUR
39 TURKMEN Damla TUR
40 OZKİLİC seven beril TUR
41 CENDEK aysegul TUR
42 İNANOZ melis TUR
43 AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR
44 GULERYUZ nisa TUR
45 DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR
46 AYDOGAN kubranur TUR
47 SAKARYA Hazal TUR
48 AYDOGAN mina TUR
49 OZKAN ada TUR
50 DİKYOL Nehir Umay TUR
51 EFE Derin TUR
52 SOZENER derin TUR
53 KUREK berra TUR
54 OZBAY berra TUR
55 KOCAMANDENCİ ecrin TUR
56 GULERYUZ fatma TUR
57 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR
58 HORASAN ZEYNEP TUR
59 KURUCAY nisa TUR
60 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR
61 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR
62 GUNGOR selin buke TUR
63 ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR
64 BOZKUS elanas TUR
65 GUNER didem TUR
66 BİLGİN Derin TUR
67 CELEP Duru TUR
68 SULUBEY Lina TUR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 TURHAN RAVZA PELİN TUR
70 BAYDİL irmak TUR
71 KANLİ ece TUR
72 YASAR maya TUR
73 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR
74 SOZENER nil TUR
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Strip 9

11:10

Referee(s):

YASAR maya TUR

SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE

KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR

AYDOGAN mina TUR

OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR

OZKAN ada TUR

VURAL Sude Naz TUR

Strip 10

11:10

Referee(s):

CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR

KVINIKADZE TAMAR GEO

DİKYOL Nehir Umay TUR

KANLİ ece TUR

ALGAN ece TUR

OZKOK ekin deniz TUR

SAKARYA Hazal TUR

Strip 11

11:10

Referee(s):

BAYDİL irmak TUR

AYDOGAN kubranur TUR

EFE Derin TUR

OZOGUL alya nehir TUR

İLHAN İda TUR

BOZKUS rengin TUR



Strip 12

11:10

Referee(s):

SOZENER nil TUR

DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR

TURHAN RAVZA PELİN TUR

SALMAN Defne TUR

DASCİ alya TUR

SOZENER derin TUR

Strip 13

11:10

Referee(s):

SULUBEY Lina TUR

KUREK berra TUR

BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR

AVSAR defne TUR

BULBUL selin TUR

GULERYUZ nisa TUR

Strip 14

11:10

Referee(s):

CELEP Duru TUR

AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR

GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR

İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR

CİCEK ecem TUR

OZBAY berra TUR

Strip 15

11:10

Referee(s):

ENGİN ayse beril TUR

TURKAY nisa TUR

İNANOZ melis TUR

KOCAMANDENCİ ecrin TUR

BİLGİN Derin TUR

GULERER ilayda linda TUR



Strip 9

12:00

Referee(s):

KABAKCİ ayse TUR

GULERYUZ fatma TUR

YANKİN kayra elif TUR

CENDEK aysegul TUR

GUNER didem TUR

BAYDİL Nehir TUR

Strip 10

12:00

Referee(s):

SANLİ lina ada TUR

UNLU ece TUR

OZKİLİC seven beril TUR

YİLMAZ zeren TUR

BOZKUS elanas TUR

ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR

Strip 11

12:00

Referee(s):

CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR

NAFİLE Masal TUR

ALTAN Naz TUR

ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR

HORASAN ZEYNEP TUR

TURKMEN Damla TUR

Strip 12

12:00

Referee(s):

KAYA Lara TUR

CORUK serpil TUR

KURUCAY nisa TUR

GUNGOR selin buke TUR

SAGLAM sirin TUR

UYAROGLU bilge TUR



Strip 13

12:00

Referee(s):

DOKMEN ada doga TUR

SARİCANBAZ elif serra TUR

BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR

KUREK beren TUR

ZAGYAPAN maya TUR

YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 İLHAN İda TUR 5 1,00 25 1 +24 Advanced
3 KUREK berra TUR 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
4 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
5 TURKMEN Damla TUR 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
6T ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
6T DASCİ alya TUR 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
8 AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
9 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 5 0,83 29 6 +23 Advanced
10 DİKYOL Nehir Umay TUR 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
11 YİLMAZ zeren TUR 4 0,80 23 5 +18 Advanced
12 GULERER ilayda linda TUR 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
13T GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
13T CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
15 KURUCAY nisa TUR 4 0,80 21 7 +14 Advanced
16 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
17 UYAROGLU bilge TUR 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
18 KAYA Lara TUR 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
19 BAYDİL irmak TUR 4 0,80 20 12 +8 Advanced
20 YANKİN kayra elif TUR 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
21 KOCAMANDENCİ ecrin TUR 4 0,80 20 18 +2 Advanced
22 KANLİ ece TUR 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
23 VURAL Sude Naz TUR 4 0,67 20 12 +8 Advanced
24 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
25 SOZENER derin TUR 3 0,60 20 12 +8 Advanced
26 KABAKCİ ayse TUR 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
27 SALMAN Defne TUR 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
28 CİCEK ecem TUR 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
29 SULUBEY Lina TUR 3 0,60 18 12 +6 Advanced
30 BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR 3 0,60 18 13 +5 Advanced
31 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
32 ALTAN Naz TUR 3 0,60 17 13 +4 Advanced
33T BAYDİL Nehir TUR 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
33T BULBUL selin TUR 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
35 ENGİN ayse beril TUR 3 0,60 23 21 +2 Advanced
36 TURHAN RAVZA PELİN TUR 3 0,60 16 14 +2 Advanced
37 BİLGİN Derin TUR 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
38 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 3 0,60 16 20 -4 Advanced
39 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 3 0,50 23 27 -4 Advanced
40 KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR 3 0,50 17 23 -6 Advanced
41 GUNER didem TUR 2 0,40 19 16 +3 Advanced
42 CORUK serpil TUR 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
43T KUREK beren TUR 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
43T EFE Derin TUR 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
45 ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
46 CENDEK aysegul TUR 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
47 BOZKUS elanas TUR 2 0,40 13 19 -6 Advanced
48 CELEP Duru TUR 2 0,40 12 18 -6 Advanced
49 UNLU ece TUR 2 0,40 11 22 -11 Advanced
50 OZKOK ekin deniz TUR 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
51 ALGAN ece TUR 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
52 AYDOGAN mina TUR 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
53 İNANOZ melis TUR 1 0,20 15 20 -5 Eliminated
54 AYDOGAN kubranur TUR 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
55T DOKMEN ada doga TUR 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
55T İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
57 SANLİ lina ada TUR 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
58 GUNGOR selin buke TUR 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
59 NAFİLE Masal TUR 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
60 OZKİLİC seven beril TUR 1 0,20 10 21 -11 Eliminated
61 GULERYUZ fatma TUR 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
62 DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
63 AVSAR defne TUR 1 0,20 7 20 -13 Eliminated
64 KVINIKADZE TAMAR GEO 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
65 YASAR maya TUR 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
66 TURKAY nisa TUR 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
67 BOZKUS rengin TUR 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
68 SARİCANBAZ elif serra TUR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69T HORASAN ZEYNEP TUR 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
69T OZBAY berra TUR 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
71T SAGLAM sirin TUR 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
71T GULERYUZ nisa TUR 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
71T SOZENER nil TUR 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
74 OZKAN ada TUR 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 12.03.2009
2 KUREK berra TUR 8.06.2009
3T İLHAN İda TUR 29.10.2009
3T ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 11.11.2010
5 SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE 1.08.2009
6 TURKMEN Damla TUR 5.07.2009
7 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 1.09.2010
8 KABAKCİ ayse TUR 2.06.2009
9 AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR 23.01.2010
10 YİLMAZ zeren TUR 1.11.2009
11T CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR 25.10.2010
11T GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 4.12.2009
13 UYAROGLU bilge TUR 11.05.2010
14 KAYA Lara TUR 17.10.2011
15 KOCAMANDENCİ ecrin TUR 24.02.2010
16 VURAL Sude Naz TUR 2.02.2010
17 DASCİ alya TUR 8.12.2010
18 DİKYOL Nehir Umay TUR 28.04.2010
19 GULERER ilayda linda TUR 8.04.2010
20 KURUCAY nisa TUR 30.01.2009
21 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 22.05.2009
22 BAYDİL irmak TUR 23.02.2010
23 KANLİ ece TUR 11.12.2012
24 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 24.06.2010
25 CİCEK ecem TUR 22.06.2009
26 SULUBEY Lina TUR 21.01.2011
27 BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR 11.05.2009
28T BAYDİL Nehir TUR 23.02.2010
28T BULBUL selin TUR 6.05.2011
30 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 3.07.2010
31 KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR 6.09.2010
32 ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR 22.07.2010
33 YANKİN kayra elif TUR 8.11.2009
34 SOZENER derin TUR 1.01.2009
35 SALMAN Defne TUR 17.12.2011
36 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 5.09.2010
37 ALTAN Naz TUR 11.08.2010
38 ENGİN ayse beril TUR 17.03.2010
39 TURHAN RAVZA PELİN TUR 7.06.2009
40 BİLGİN Derin TUR 15.07.2010
41 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 19.07.2010
42 GUNER didem TUR 4.05.2012
43 CORUK serpil TUR 4.02.2010
44T EFE Derin TUR 12.05.2011
44T KUREK beren TUR 9.07.2012
46 CENDEK aysegul TUR 6.03.2009
47 BOZKUS elanas TUR 8.05.2011
48 CELEP Duru TUR 30.04.2009
49 UNLU ece TUR 1.11.2010
50 OZKOK ekin deniz TUR 20.04.2010
51 ALGAN ece TUR 23.07.2009
52 AYDOGAN mina TUR 26.08.2010
53 İNANOZ melis TUR 1.01.2009
54 AYDOGAN kubranur TUR 31.05.2009
55T İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR 13.05.2010
55T DOKMEN ada doga TUR 4.04.2011
57 SANLİ lina ada TUR 7.02.2012
58 GUNGOR selin buke TUR 24.09.2010
59 NAFİLE Masal TUR 26.07.2012
60 OZKİLİC seven beril TUR 1.01.2010
61 GULERYUZ fatma TUR 21.10.2009
62 DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR 28.03.2012
63 AVSAR defne TUR 21.11.2010
64 KVINIKADZE TAMAR GEO 18.02.2009
65 YASAR maya TUR 24.03.2012
66 TURKAY nisa TUR 22.07.2011
67 BOZKUS rengin TUR 23.08.2012
68 SARİCANBAZ elif serra TUR 7.02.2012



Place Name Country Birthdate
69T HORASAN ZEYNEP TUR 26.06.2012
69T OZBAY berra TUR 20.10.2009
71T SAGLAM sirin TUR 4.08.2012
71T SOZENER nil TUR 7.08.2012
71T GULERYUZ nisa TUR 12.05.2011
74 OZKAN ada TUR 19.11.2012
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 74
Total participants: 74
Top-32 ranked participants: 3
Number of countries represented: 3

TUR: 72 participants
AZE: 1 participants
GEO: 1 participants


